


 
 

SONG           EPISODE       GUEST 
 

3:00 AM           31         Rob Thomas 

1983            36         Neon Trees 

1 2 3 4            21         Plain White Ts 

100 Days  100 Nights       34         Sharon Jones 

100 Days 100 Nights       59         Live at the Borgata 

1000 Miles of Life         13         John Oates 

54-46 Was My Number       28         Toots & the Maytals 

93 Million Miles        55         Jason Mraz 

 
 

Above The Clouds        16         Bacon Bros. 

Adult Education         10         Chromeo 

Adult Education        36         Neon Trees 

Ain't No Sunshine        11         Finger Eleven 

Ain't Nothing Like Christmas    61         Shelby Lynne 

All That I Am          20         Parachute 

All the Way          50         Keb Mo 

All We Are          17         Matt Nathanson 

Animal           36         Neon Trees 

Animal           39         Retrospective 

Around The Block        15         Company of Thieves 

Art of Heartbreak        11         Finger Eleven 

~ 1 - A ~ 



 
 

Babs and Babs            38        Guster 

Bad, Bad World            38        Guster 

Backstabbers             13        John Oates 

Bang on the Drum           40        Todd Rundgren in Hawaii 

Be Thankful For What You Got          4        Travis McCoy 

Be Thankful for What You've Got      57        Rumer 

Beanie G and the Rose Tattoo       40        Todd Rundgren in Hawaii 

Being With You            22        Smokey Robinson 

Bend               61        Shelby Lynne 

Black Horse and The Cherry Tree           5        KT Tunstall 

Bodegas and Blood          54        Butch Walker 

Borderline              18        Krieger/Manzarek - Doors 

Born Under A Bad Sign         44        Booker T Jones 

Break On Through           18        Krieger/Manzarek - Doors 

Breaking the Chains of Love       35        Fitz & the Tantrums 

Breaking the Chains of Love       39        Retrospective 

Bright Lights, Bigger City        52        Cee Lo 

Bunch of Words            16        Bacon Bros. 

SONG             EPISODE      GUEST 

~ B ~ 



SONG             EPISODE     GUEST 

 

Cab               33        Train 

Cab Driver                1        Daryl 

Cab Driver                6        Daryl/SXSW 

Cab Driver             50        Keb Mo 

Cabin by the Sea           53        Dirty Heads 

Can We Still Be Friends         23        Todd Rundgren 

Can You Give Me A Drink        49        Blind Boys of Alabama 

Car Crash             17        Matt Nathanson 

Caravan of Love            30        Remembering T-Bone Wolk 

Caribbean Queen   (in concert)       29        Billy Ocean/Maxi Priest 

Celebrate Tonight           51        Allen Stone 

Celebrate Tonight           59        Live at the Borgata 

Change of Season           13        John Oates 

Change of Season            30        Remembering T-Bone Wolk 

Change of Season           39        Retrospective 

Children, Go Where I Send Thee        2        John Oates 

Children, Go Where I Send Thee      49        Blind Boys of Alabama 

Christmas Must Be Tonight                2        John Oates 

Christmas Must Be Tonight        37        Jose Feliciano 

Christmas Must Be Tonight        61        Shelby Lynne 

Closest Thing            54        Butch Walker 

Come On Get Higher           17        Matt Nathanson 

Crash and Burn            48        Daryl Hall, Pt. 2 

Crazy               52        Cee Lo 

Cruel To Be Kind             8        Nick Lowe 

Cry Baby              52        Cee Lo 

~ C ~ 



 
 

SONG               EPISODE        GUEST 
 
 

Daydreamin'             24          Diane Birch 

Daydreamin'             32          Retrospective 

Dear Mr. President          35          Fitz & the Tantrums 

Did It In A Minute           17          Matt Nathanson 

Did It In A Minute          42          John Rzeznik 

Didn't I              40          Todd Rundgren in Hawaii 

Disease              31          Rob Thomas 

Do It For Love                9          Monte Montgomery 

Do What You Want, Be What You Are     34          Sharon Jones 

Do You Believe Me Now         26          Jimmy Wayne 

Do You Love Me           38          Guster 

Don't Know Why            22          Smokey Robinson 

Don't Let Me Be Misunderstood           4          Travis McCoy 

Don't Wait Up            24          Diane Birch 

Down in Memphis          44          Booker T Jones 

Dreams              36          Neon Trees 

Dreamtime                 1          Daryl  

Dreamtime                9          Monte Montgomery 

Dreamtime             41          Dave Stewart 

~ D ~ 



SONG              EPISODE       GUEST 

 

Ennui on the Mountain          51          Allen Stone 

Even in The Dark            15          Company of Thieves 

Ever the Same             31          Rob Thomas 

Every Day Will Be Like a Holiday         2          John Oates 

Every Day Will Be Like a Holiday        14          Kevin Rudolf 

Every Day Will be Like A Holiday       44          Booker T Jones 

Everything Your Heart Desires          1          Daryl 

Everything Your Heart Desires          6          Daryl/SXSW 

Everything Your Heart Desires        50          Keb Mo 

Everytime You Go Away           4          Travis McCoy 

Everytime You Go Away          15          Company of Thieves 

Everytime You Go Away          40          Todd Rundgren in Hawaii 

Everytime You Go Away          59          Live at the Borgata 

Expressway To Your Heart          23          Todd Rundgren 

Eyes for You             47          Daryl Hall, Pt. 1 

Eyes for You             55          Jason Mraz 

Eyes for You             59          Live at the Borgata 

~ E ~ 



SONG             EPISODE        GUEST 

 

Fall In Philadelphia          24          Diane Birch 

Fall in Philadelphia          56          Chiddy Bang 

Falling On             11          Finger Eleven 

Family Affair             18          Krieger/Manzarek - Doors 

Family Man             10          Chromeo 

Family Man             11          Finger Eleven 

Fantasy              10          Chromeo 

Farther Down            36          Neon Trees 

Feliz Navidad            37          Jose Feliciano 

Feliz Navidad            39          Retrospective 

Fire and Rain            37          Jose Feliciano 

Fire Escape             24          Diane Birch 

Food Chain             12          Eric Hutchinson 

Foolish Pride               1          Daryl 

Foolish Pride               7          Mutlu/Chuck Prophet 

Fools               24          Diane Birch 

Found A Love               27          Eli "Paperboy" Reed 

Fuck You /Forget You          52          Cee Lo 

Funk 4950             60          Joe Walsh 

Funky Kingston           28          Toots & the Maytals 

~ F ~ 



~ G-H ~ 

 SONG           EPISODE       GUEST  
 
 
 Get Out of the Way          48         Daryl Hall, Pt. 2 

 Get Out of the Way          62         Minus the Bear 

 Getaway Car                 5         KT Tunstall 

 Ghost Town             13         John Oates 

 Girl I Love You           35         Fitz & the Tantrums 

 Girlfriend             22         Smokey Robinson 

 Go My Way             16         Bacon Bros. 

 Go Tell it On The Mountain       49         Blind Boys of Alabama 

 Going To A Go-Go           22         Smokey Robinson 

 Good Son             13         John Oates 

 Goodbye Kiss           45         Grace Potter 

 Green Onions           44         Booker T Jones 

 Guessing Games           25         Patrick Stump of Fall Out Boy 
 
 Had I Known You Better Then        13         John Oates 

 Hang On             38         Guster 

 Head Above Water          36         Neon Trees 

 Heard it Through the Grapevine      31         Rob Thomas 

 Heart of Stone           41         Dave Stewart 

 Here Comes the Rain Again        41         Dave Stewart 

 Hey Soul Sister           33         Train 

 Hey Soul Sister           39         Retrospective 

 Hey There Delilah           21         Plain White Ts 

 Hit the Road Jack          58         Nick Waterhouse 

 Home              42         John Rzeznik 

 Home for Christmas               2         John Oates 

 Home for Christmas          61         Shelby Lynne 

 Hot Fun in the Summertime       34         Sharon Jones 

 How to Unring A Bell         46         Nikki Jean 



 

SONG             EPISODE        GUEST 
 
I Can't Go For That           10          Chromeo 

I Can't Go For That           22          Smokey Robinson 

I Can't Go For That           44          Booker T Jones 

I Can't Go for That           52          Cee Lo 

I Can't Go for That           57          Rumer 

I Can't Stop Dreaming               4          Travis McCoy 

I Can't Stop Dreaming            6          Daryl/SXSW 

I Could Have Loved You Forever            9          Monte Montgomery 

I Didn't Come Here to Lose         26          Jimmy Wayne 

I Don’t Care              25          Patrick Stump of Fall Out Boy 

I Don't Want To Lose You          12          Eric Hutchinson 

I Got a Thing in My Mind         34          Sharon Jones 

I Got a Thing in My Mind         39          Retrospective 

I Keep Your Memory           11          Finger Eleven 

I Learned the Hard Way          34          Sharon Jones 

I Learned the Hard Way          59          Live at the Borgata 

I Live on A Battlefield             8          Nick Lowe 

I Miss You             30          Remembering T-Bone Wolk 

I Saw the Light            40          Todd Rundgren in Hawaii 

I Song               14          Kevin Rudolf 

I Want Someone             13          John Oates 

I Won't Give Up            55          Jason Mraz 

If I Don't Have You            30          Remembering T-Bone Wolk 

If It's Love             33          Train 

If Only                5          KT Tunstall 

If You Want Trouble           58          Nick Waterhouse 

I'll Be Around               5          KT Tunstall 

I'll Never Leave You            26          Jimmy Wayne 

I'm in a Philly Mood             1          Daryl 

I'm Not Waiting in Line          33          Train 

I'm Yours              55          Jason Mraz 

In My Own Dream            19          Retrospective 

In The City              14          Kevin Rudolf 

In The Night               30          Remembering T-Bone Wolk 

Inside Outside            50          Keb Mo 

Into the Mirror            62          Minus the Bear 

Iris                42          John Rzeznik 

Is She Really Going Out With Him       21          Plain White Ts 

It Came Upon a Midnight Clear          2          John Oates 

It Came Upon a Midnight Clear       37          Jose Feliciano 

It Came Upon a Midnight Clear       49          Blind Boys of Alabama 

It Wouldn't Have Made a Difference      40          Todd Rundgren in Hawaii 

It's a Laugh                1          Daryl 

It's a Laugh              20          Parachute 

It's All Over Now            16          Bacon Bros. 

I've Been Good To You           22          Smokey Robinson 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

~ I ~ 



Jingle Bell Rock                   2         John Oates 

Jingle Bell Rock            37         Jose Feliciano 

Just Ain't Gonna Work Out         43         Mayer Hawthorne 
   
Kerosene Kid             26         Jimmy Wayne 

Kerosene Kid             32         Retrospective 

Kiss On My List                3         Daryl 

Kiss On My List                5         KT Tunstall 

Kiss On My List             18         Krieger/Manzarek - Doors 

Kiss on My List            31         Rob Thomas 

Kiss On My List             39         Retrospective  

Knock On Wood             26         Jimmy Wayne 
   
Lady Day and John Coltrane        57         Rumer 

Las Vegas Turnaround  (in concert)      29         Billy Ocean/Maxi Priest 

Last Month of the Year          49         Blind Boys of Alabama 

Last Time               16         Bacon Bros. 

Laughing Down Crying          47         Daryl Hall, Pt. 1 

Lay Me Down            53         Dirty Heads 

Leavin'              61         Shelby Lynne 

Let It Rock              14         Kevin Rudolf 

Let It Rock (acoustic)           14         Kevin Rudolf 

Life's Been Good            60         Joe Walsh 

Life's Too Short             24         Diane Birch 

Lifetime of Love            47         Daryl Hall, Pt. 1 

Lifetime of Love            51         Allen Stone 

Light My Fire             37         Jose Feliciano 

Listing              62         Minus the Bear 

Little Drummer Boy           37         Jose Feliciano 

Living It                 7         Mutlu/Chuck Prophet 

Love and Affection           36         Neon Trees 

Love TKO   (in concert)          29         Billy Ocean/Maxi Priest 

Love Train (in concert)          29         Billy Ocean/Maxi Priest  

Low Road              45         Grace Potter 

Lowdown              10         Chromeo 

SONG            EPISODE        GUEST 

~ J - K - L ~ 



SONG             EPISODE      GUESTS 
 

Magic in the Blues           41         Dave Stewart 

Maneater                3         Daryl 

Maneater                7         Mutlu/Chuck Prophet 

Maneater  (in concert)          29         Billy Ocean/Maxi Priest 

Message to Ya            48         Daryl Hall, Pt. 2 

Method of Modern Love          10         Chromeo 

Midlife Matinee              9         Monte Montgomery 

Mind Your Manners          56         Chiddy Bang 

Missionary Man           41         Dave Stewart 

Mixtape              54         Butch Walker 

Money              45         Grace Potter 

Moneygrabber            35         Fitz & the Tantrums 

Monkey Man             28         Toots & the Maytals 

My Baby is Telling Lies Again       50         Keb Mo 

My Love              46         Nikki Jean 

My Mistake             46         Nikki Jean 

My Time              62         Minus the Bear 

~ M ~ 



Need Your Love / I Found You Out          27       Eli "Paperboy" Reed 

Neither One Of Us              19       Retrospective 

Never Found A Girl              44       Booker T Jones 

New Year's Day               16       Bacon Bros. 

No Child Should Ever Cry on Christmas          2       John Oates 

No Strings                43       Mayer Hawthorne 

North Star                   9       Monte Montgomery 

Nothing But A Miracle             24       Diane Birch 

NYCNY                 62       Minus the Bear 

   

O Holy Night                  2       John Oates 

OK, It's Alright With Me            12       Eric Hutchinson 

One on One                  5       KT Tunstall 

One On One                17       Matt Nathanson 

One on One  (in concert)            29       Billy Ocean/Maxi Priest 

One on One                46       Nikki Jean 

One on One                52       Cee Lo Green 

Ooh Baby Baby                22        Smokey Robinson 

Ooh Baby Baby               32       Retrospective 

Ooh Baby Baby               39       Retrospective 

Opposite of Adults             56       Chiddy Bang 

Our Day Will Come             19       Retrospective 

Out of Touch                 5       KT Tunstall 

Out of Touch                25       Patrick Stump of Fall Out Boy 

SONG               EPISODE     GUESTS 

 ~ N - O ~ 



SONG             EPISODE     GUESTS 
 

Papa Was a Rolling Stone          33       Train 

Paralyzer                11       Finger Eleven 

Paris, Ooh La La             45       Grace Potter 

Past The Sleep               15       Company of Thieves 

Patty Crash               46       Nikki Jean 

People Are Strange             18       Krieger/Manzarek - Doors 

Perkiomen                 8       Nick Lowe 

Perkiomen               35       Fitz & the Tantrums 

Pick A Number               27       Eli "Paperboy" Reed 

Pick A Number               32       Retrospective 

Pick Up the Pieces             27       Eli "Paperboy" Reed/Alan Gorrie 

Pickin' Up the Pieces            35       Fitz & the Tantrums 

Piece of My Heart              15       Company of Thieves 

Please Send Me Someone           30       Remembering T-Bone Wolk 

Possession Obsession            13       John Oates 

Pressure                 15       Company of Thieves 

Private Eyes               12       Eric Hutchinson 

Private Eyes               43       Mayer Hawthorne 

Problem With You             48       Daryl Hall, Pt. 2 

Problem With You             58       Nick Waterhouse 
   

Queen & I                 4       Travis McCoy 
   

 

~ P - Q ~ 



SONG             EPISODE      GUESTS 

 

Rainy Day                21       Plain White Ts 

Ray Charles               56       Chiddy Bang 

Reggae Got Soul              28       Toots & the Maytals 

Reggae Got Soul              32       Retrospective 

Reggae Got Soul              39       Retrospective 

Remedy                55       Jason Mraz 

Rich Girl                  3       Daryl 

Rich Girl                38       Guster 

Rich Girl                53       Dirty Heads 

River Songs  medley              8       Nick Lowe 

Roadhouse Blues              18       Krieger/Manzarek - Doors 

Rock And Roll              12       Eric Hutchinson 

Rocky Mountain Way            60       Joe Walsh 

Rome Wasn't Built In A Day           8       Nick Lowe 

Romeo is Bleeding             11       Finger Eleven 

Room to Breathe             45       Grace Potter 

~ R ~ 



SONG             EPISODE       GUESTS 
 
Sara Smile                 1        Daryl 

Sara Smile                 9        Monte Montgomery 

Sara Smile              22        Smokey Robinson 

Sara Smile               26        Jimmy Wayne 

Sara Smile              32        Retrospective 

Sara Smile              35        Fitz & the Tantrums 

Sara Smile               39        Retrospective 

Sara Smile              57        Rumer 

Satellite               38        Guster 

Save Me               47        Daryl Hall, Pt. 1 

Save Me               59        Live at the Borgata 

Say I Wanna Know            58        Nick Waterhouse 

Say It Isn't So              20        Parachute 

Say It Isn't So  (in concert)          29        Billy Ocean/Maxi Priest 

Say it Isn't So             33        Train 

Say It Isn't So             54        Butch Walker 

Say So               51        Allen Stone 

See What It Brings                 7        Mutlu/Chuck Prophet 

Send Me               53        Dirty Heads 

Sex, Lies and Sunshine           46        Nikki Jean 

She                 20        Parachute 

She Got Me Bad             56        Chiddy Bang 

She Is Love               20        Parachute 

Shelley My Love               8        Nick Lowe 

She's Gone              14        Kevin Rudolf 

She's Gone              31        Rob Thomas 

Shotgun                20        Parachute 

Sittin' on The Dock of The Bay           9        Monte Montgomery 

Slide                42        John Rzeznik 

Slow                57        Rumer 

So Close                21        Plain White Ts 

So Close               55        Jason Mraz 

~ S - Part 1 ~ 



SONG             EPISODE       GUEST 
 

Some Things Are Better Left Unsaid       42        John Rzeznik 

Somebody Like You              3        Daryl 

Somebody Like You              6        Daryl/SXSW 

Somebody Like You            26        Jimmy Wayne 

Somebody Like You           60        Joe Walsh 

Someday               31        Rob Thomas 

Someone Else's Kids              1        Daryl 

Someone Else's Kids              3        Daryl 

Someplace              58        Nick Waterhouse 

Something To Talk About            5        KT Tunstall 

Sometimes I Don't Know What To Feel       23        Todd Rundgren 

Sophomore Slump             25        Patrick Stump of Fall Out Boy 

Soul Sister                 7        Chuck Prophet 

Spread too Thin             53        Dirty Heads 

Stand Tall              53        Dirty Heads 

Starting All Over Again          15        Company of Thieves 

Starting All Over Again           21        Plain White Ts 

Steel and Blood             62        Minus the Bear 

Steel and Feathers            46        Nikki Jean 

Still                 17        Matt Nathanson 

Still Your Song             42        John Rzeznik 

Stop Loving Me, Stop Loving You          3        Daryl 

Storm Warning               27        Eli "Paperboy" Reed 

Strange Arrangement           43        Mayer Hawthorne 

Sugar                 25        Patrick Stump of Fall Out Boy 

Summertime Thing              7        Chuck Prophet 

Sunlight                21        Plain White Ts 

Sweet                23        Todd Rundgren 

Sweet And Dandy             28        Toots & the Maytals 

Sweethearts              54        Butch Walker 

~ S - Part 2 ~ 



SONG           EPISODE       GUEST 
 

Take Christmas Back            2         John Oates 

Take Me As I Am          57         Rumer 

Take My Love With You          27         Eli "Paperboy" Reed 

Take the High Road         49         Blind Boys of Alabama 

Take You Back           56         Chiddy Bang 

Talking to Myself          47         Daryl Hall, Pt. 1 

Talking to Myself          56         Chiddy Bang 

Talking to The Walls          11         Finger Eleven 

Tears Of A Clown           22         Smokey Robinson 

Tell Me             34         Sharon Jones 

Tell Me Something Good        12         Eric Hutchinson 

Tell Me What I Have To Do        16         Bacon Bros. 

Tenderoni            10         Chromeo 

That's The Way I Feel About You       9         Monte Montgomery 

The Christmas Song            2         John Oates 

The First Noel             2         John Oates 

The Gypsy Girl and Me        41         Dave Stewart 

The Last Ride           40         Todd Rundgren in Hawaii 

The Weight             17         Matt Nathanson 

The Weight              30         Remembering T-Bone Wolk 

The Whole Enchilada         50         Keb Mo 

Things I Never Needed        45         Grace Potter 

Time I Took A Holiday           8         Nick Lowe 

Time of The Season          15         Company of Thieves 

Time Tough            28         Toots & the Maytals 

Time's All Gone          58         Nick Waterhouse 

Tracks of My Tears          12         Eric Hutchinson 

~ T ~ 



~ U - W ~ 

SONG             EPISODE       GUESTS 
 
Unaware                51         Allen Stone 

Unaware                59         Live at the Borgata 

Uncanny                    4         Travis McCoy 

Uncanny                     6         Daryl/SXSW 

Uncanny                 27         Eli "Paperboy" Reed 

Uncanny                34         Sharon Jones 

Under Control               20         Parachute 
   
Valentine                  4         Travis McCoy 
   
Wait For Me               23         Todd Rundgren 

Wait for Me               33         Train 

Waiting For You              10         Chromeo 

Wake Up Everybody               4         Travis McCoy 

Want Of A Nail              23         Todd Rundgren 

Want Of A Nail              32         Retrospective 

Want Of A Nail              39         Retrospective 

Want To                42         John Rzeznik 

Watch Your Back             23         Todd Rundgren 

We Don't Need It             50         Keb Mo 

Welcome to the World            14         Kevin Rudolf 

What a Catch               25         Patrick Stump of Fall Out Boy 

What a Catch               39         Retrospective 

What Becomes of The Broken-Hearted       25         Patrick Stump of Fall Out Boy 

What Becomes of The Broken-Hearted       32         Retrospective 

What I've Seen              51         Allen Stone 

What's Going On              14         Kevin Rudolf 

What's Gonna Happen To Us?            3         Daryl 

When The Morning Comes          16         Bacon Bros. 

White Port Lemon Juice              19         Retrospective 

Why Was It So Easy            54         Butch Walker 

Wishing Well               17         Matt Nathanson 

Worth the Waiting For            41         Dave Stewart 

Wrecking Ball              60         Joe Walsh 

Wrong Side of History           48         Daryl Hall, Pt. 2 

Wrong Side of History           60         Joe Walsh 



SONG            EPISODE       GUESTS 
 

Xmas               61         Shelby Lynne 

   

You Can Run On             27         Eli "Paperboy" Reed 

You Did                 7         Chuck Prophet 

You Don't Have To Believe         12         Eric Hutchinson 

You Got It              23         Todd Rundgren 

You Make My Dreams Come True        3         Daryl 

You Make My Dreams Come True        6         Daryl/SXSW 

You Make My Dreams Come True        7         Mutlu/Chuck Prophet 

You Make My Dreams Come True      28         Toots & the Maytals 

You Make My Dreams Come True      43         Mayer Hawthorne 

Your Easy Lovin' Ain't Pleasin' Nothing    43         Mayer Hawthorne 

You're a Big Girl Now            19         Retrospective 

~ X-Y ~ 



EPISODE 1 - Daryl Hall 
 
Everything Your Heart Desires  
Cab Driver  
It's a Laugh  
Sara Smile  
Dreamtime  
I'm in a Philly Mood  
Someone Else's Kids  
Foolish Pride  
 
EPISODE 2 - John Oates 
 
The First Noel 
It Came Upon a Midnight Clear  
No Child Should Ever Cry on Christmas  
Christmas Must Be Tonight  
Every Day Will Be Like a Holiday 
Children Go Where I Send Thee 
The Christmas Song  
Home for Christmas  
O Holy Night  
Take Christmas Back  
Jingle Bell Rock  
 
EPISODE 3 - Daryl Hall 
 
Rich Girl  
You Make My Dreams Come True  
Kiss On My List  
Someone Else's Kids  
Stop Loving Me, Stop Loving You  
Somebody Like You  
Maneater  
What's Gonna Happen To Us?  
 
EPISODE 4 - Travis McCoy of Gym Class Heroes 
 
Uncanny  
Queen & I 
Be Thankful For What You’ve Got 
I Can't Stop Dreaming  
Wake Up Everybody  
Don't Let Me Be Misunderstood   
Everytime You Go Away 
Valentine  
 
EPISODE 5 - KT Tunstall 
 
Something To Talk About  
If Only 
Black Horse and The Cherry Tree  
Kiss On My List  
Out of Touch 
I'll Be Around  
Getaway Car  
One on One 
 

EPISODE 6 - Daryl at SXSW 
 

You Make My Dreams Come True 
Everything Your Heart Desires  

Cab Driver  
I Can't Stop Dreaming  

Somebody Like You  
Uncanny  

 
EPISODE 7 - Mutlu/Chuck Prophet 

 
Livin’ It 

Foolish Pride  
Maneater  

See What It Brings  
Summertime Thing  

Soul Sister  
You Did  

You Make My Dreams Come True  
 

EPISODE 8 - Nick Lowe 
 

I Live on A Battlefield  
Shelley My Love  

Rome Wasn't Built In A Day 
Cruel To Be Kind 

Time I Took A Holiday  
River Songs  medley 

Perkiomen 
 

EPISODE 9 - Monte Montgomery 
 

Do It For Love  
I Could Have Loved You Forever  
That's The Way I Feel About You 

Dream Time 
North Star  

Sittin' on The Dock of The Bay  
Sara Smile  

Midlife Matinee  
 

EPISODE 10 - Chromeo 
 

Family Man  
Waiting For You  

Fantasy 
Adult Education  

Tenderoni 
Method of Modern Love  

Lowdown  
I Can’t Go for That 

 
EPISODE 11 - Finger 11 

 
Romeo is Bleeding 

Falling On 
Art of Heartbreak 

Family Man 
I Keep Your Memory  
Talking to The Walls  

Paralyzer 
Ain't No Sunshine  

 



EPISODE 12 - Eric Hutchinson 
 

OK, It's Alright With Me  
I Don't Want To Lose You  
Tell Me Something Good  
You Don't Have To Believe  
Private Eyes  
Food Chain 
Rock And Roll 
Tracks of My Tears  
 
EPISODE 13 - John Oates 
 
1000 Miles of Life  
Backstabbers  
Good Son  
Possession Obsession  
I Want Someone  
Ghost Town  
Change of Seasons  
Had I Known You Better Then  
 
EPISODE 14 - Kevin Rudolf 
 
In The City  
Welcome to the World 
Let It Rock  
She's Gone 
I Song  
Let It Rock (acoustic)  
Every Day Will Be Like a Holiday  
What's Going On  
 
EPISODE 15 - Company of Thieves 
 
Time of The Season  
Pressure  
Around The Block 
Past The Sleep  
Even in The Dark 
Piece of My Heart  
Starting All Over Again 
Everytime You Go Away  
 
EPISODE 16 - Bacon Brothers 
 
It's All Over Now  
Tell Me What I Have To Do  
Bunch of Words  
Above The Clouds  
Go My Way  
New Year's Day  
When The Morning Comes 
Last Time  
 
EPISODE 17 - Matt Nathanson 
 
Come On Get Higher  
Car Crash 
Still  
Did It In A Minute  
Wishing Well  
The Weight  
All We Are 
One On One   

 
EPISODE 18 - Krieger/Mandarek/Doors 

 
People Are Strange  

Family Affair  
Crystal Ship  

Roadhouse Blues  
Break On Through  

Borderline  
Kiss On My List  

 
EPISODE 19 - Retrospective 

 
Our Day Will Come 

In My Own Dream  
 You're a Big Girl Now 

White Port Lemon Juice 
Neither One Of Us  

 
EPISODE 20 - Parachute 

 
Under Control  

She Is Love  
All That I Am  

She  
It's A Laugh  

Shotgun  
Say It Isn't So  

 
EPISODE 21 - Plain White Ts 

 
Sunlight  

Starting All Over Again  
Is She Really Going Out With Him  

Rainy Day  
So Close  

Hey There Delilah  
1 2 3 4  

 
EPISODE 22 - Smokey Robinson 

 
Being With You  

Girlfriend  
Don't Know Why  

Tears Of A Clown  
Going To A Go-Go  

Sara Smile 
Ooh Baby Baby  

I Can’t Go For That 
I've Been Good To You  

 
EPISODE 23 - Todd Rundgren 

 
Expressway To Your Heart  

Sweet  
Want Of A Nail  

Can We Still Be Friends 
Sometimes I Don't Know What To Feel  

You Got It  
Watch Your Back 

Wait For Me  



 
EPISODE 24 -  DIANE BIRCH 
 
Don't Wait Up 
Nothing But A Miracle  
Fire Escape 
Life's Too Short  
Fools 
Fall In Philadelphia 
Daydreamin'  
 
EPISODE 25 - FALL OUT BOY 

Sugar  
I Don’t Care 
What a Catch 
Sophomore Slump  
Guessing Games  
Out of Touch  
What Becomes of The Broken-Hearted  
 
EPISODE 26 -  JIMMY WAYNE 
 
I Didn't Come Here to Lose 
Kerosene Kid  
I'll Never Leave You  
Do You Believe Me Now  
Sara Smile  
Someone Like You  
Knock On Wood  
 
EPISODE 27 - Eli “Paperboy” Reed/Alan Gorrie 
 
Pick Up the Pieces 
Need Your Love / I Found You Out   
Pick A Number   
Take My Love With You    
Storm Warning    
Uncanny   
Found A Love    
You Can Run On   
 
EPISODE 28 - TOOTS & the MAYTALS 
 
Time Tough  
Funky Kingston 
Sweet And Dandy  
Reggae Got Soul  
54-46 Was My Number  
Monkey Man  
You Make My Dreams Come True  
 
EPISODE 29 - Billy Ocean/Maxi Priest 
 
Maneater   
Say It Isn't So    
Las Vegas Turnaround    
Love TKO   
One on One   
Caribbean Queen    
Love Train  
 
 
 

 
EPISODE 30 - Remembering T-Bone Wolk 

 
If I Don't Have You  

Please Send Me Someone  
In The Night   

I Miss You 
Change of Season  

Caravan of Love  
The Weight    

 
EPISODE 31 - Rob Thomas 

 
3:00 AM 
Disease 

Someday 
Ever the Same 

Kiss on My List 
She's Gone 

Heard it Through the Grapevine 
 

EPISODE 32 - Retrospective 
 

Sara Smile/Ooh Baby Baby (Robinson) 
What Becomes of the Broken-Hearted (Stump) 

Reggae Got Soul  (Toots & the Maytals) 
Want of a Nail  (Rundgren) 

Daydreamin’ (Birch) 
Pick a Number (Reed) 

Kerosene Kid (Wayne) 
 

EPISODE 33 - Train 
 

I'm Not Waiting in Line 
Hey Soul Sister 

Cab 
If It's Love 

Say it Isn't So 
Wait for Me 

Papa Was a Rolling Stone 
 

EPISODE 34 - Sharon Jones 
 

100 Days, 100 Nights 
Tell Me 

Uncanny 
I Learned the Hard Way 

Hot Fun in the Summertime 
Do What You Want, Be What You Are 

Got a Thing in My Mind 
 

EPISODE 35 - Fitz and the Tantrums 
 

Pickin' Up the Pieces 
Breaking the Chains of Love 

Dear Mr. President 
Perkiomen 

Girl I Love You 
Moneygrabber 

Sara Smile 
 



 
EPISODE 36 - Neon Trees 
 
Animal 
Love and Affection 
Farther Down 
Head Above Water 
Dreams 
1983 
Adult Education 
 
EPISODE 37 - Jose Feliciano 
 
Christmas Must Be Tonight 
Feliz Navidad 
Fire and Rain 
It Came Upon A Midnight Clear 
Jingle Bell Rock 
Light My Fire 
Little Drummer Boy 
 
EPISODE 38 - Guster 
 
Do You Love Me 
Bad, Bad World 
Satellite 
Hang On 
Babs and Babs 
Rich Girl 
 
EPISODE 39 - Retrospective NYE 
 
Kiss on My List (Thomas) 
Sara Smile/Ooh Baby Baby (Robinson) 
What a Catch (Stump) 
Take a Number (Reed) 
Change of Season (Oates) 
Reggae Got Soul (Toots & the Maytals) 
Breaking the Chains of Love (Fitz & Tantrums) 
Want of a Nail (Rundgren) 
Hey Soul Sister (Train) 
I Got a Thing on My Mind (Jones) 
Feliz Navidad (Feliciano) 
Animal (Neon Trees) 
 
EPISODE 40 - Todd Rundgren in Hawaii 
 
Bang on the Drum 
Beanie G and the Rose Tattoo 
Didn't I 
Everytime You Go Away 
I Saw the Light 
It Wouldn't Have Made a Difference 
The Last Ride 
 
EPISODE 41 - Dave Stewart 
 
Magic in the Blues 
The Gypsy Girl and Me 
Dreamtime 
Heart of Stone 
Missionary Man 
Worth the Waiting For 
Here Comes the Rain Again 
 

 
EPISODE 42 - John Rzeznik 

 
Still Your Song 

Some Things Are Better Left Unsaid 
Slide 

Home 
Did It In A Minute 

Iris 
Want To 

 
EPISODE 43 - Mayer Hawthorne 

 
Strange Arrangement 

No Strings 
You Make My Dreams Come True 

Just Ain't Gonna Work Out 
Your Easy Lovin' Ain't Pleasin' Nothing 

Private Eyes 
 

EPISODE 44 - Booker T Jones 
 

Down in Memphis 
Green Onions 

Never Found A Girl 
Every Day Will be Like A Holiday 

Born Under A Bad Sign 
I Can't Go For That 

 
EPISODE 45 - Grace Potter 

 
Low Road 

Money 
Things I Never Needed 

Room to Breathe 
Goodbye Kiss 

Paris, Ooh La La 
 

EPISODE 46 - Nikki Jean 
 

Sex, Lies and Sunshine 
How to Unring A Bell 

My Love 
One on One 

Steel and Feathers 
Patty Crash 
My Mistake 

 
EPISODE 47 - Daryl Hall, Pt 1 

 
Laughing Down Crying 

Talking to Myself 
Lifetime of Love 

Eyes for You 
Save Me 

 
EPISODE 48 - Daryl Hall, Pt.2 

 
Message to Ya 

Get Out of the Way 
Wrong Side of History 

Crash and Burn 
Problem With You 

 



 
EPISODE 49 - Blind Boys of Alabama 
 
Take the High Road 
Children Go Where I Send Thee 
It Came Upon a Midnight Clear 
Go Tell it On The Mountain 
Can You Give Me A Drink 
Last Month of the Year 
 
EPISODE 50 - Keb Mo 
 
The Whole Enchilada 
All the Way 
Inside Outside 
Everything Your Heart Desires 
My Baby is Telling Lies Again 
We Don’t Need It 
Cab Driver 
 
EPISODE 51 - Allen Stone 
 
Celebrate Tonight 
What I've Seen 
Unaware 
Say So 
Lifetime of Love 
Ennui on the Mountain 
 
EPISODE 52 - Cee Lo Green 
 
Bright Lights, Bigger City 
Crazy 
Fuck You/Forget You 
Cry Baby 
One on One 
I Can't Go for That 
 
EPISODE 53 - The Dirty Heads 
 
Spread too Thin 
Cabin by the Sea 
Stand Tall 
Lay Me Down 
Send Me 
Rich Girl 
 
EPISODE 54 - Butch Walker 
 
Bodegas and Blood 
Sweethearts 
Closest Thing 
Mixtape 
Why Was It So Easy 
Say It Isn't So 
 
EPISODE 55 - Jason Mraz 
 
Remedy 
I Won't Give Up 
So Close 
I'm Yours 
Eyes for You 
93 Million Miles 

 
EPISODE 56 - Chiddy Bang/Frank Stallone 

 
Opposite of Adults 

Ray Charles 
Mind Your Manners 

Take You Back 
Fall in Philadelphia 

Talking to Myself 
She Got Me Bad 

 
EPISODE 57 - Rumer 

 
Take Me As I Am 

Be Thankful for What You've Got 
Sara Smile 

Lady Day and John Coltrane 
Slow 

I Can't Go for That 
 

EPISODE 58 - Nick Waterhouse 
 

Say I Wanna Know 
If You Want Trouble 

Someplace 
Problem With You 

Time's All Gone 
Hit the Road Jack 

 
EPISODE 59 - Live at the Borgata  

(Stone & Jones) 
 

Save Me 
Eyes for You 

Celebrate Tonight 
Unaware 

100 Days 100 Nights 
I Learned the Hard Way 

Everytime You Go Away 
 

EPISODE 60 - Joe Walsh 
 

Rocky Mountain Way 
Life's Been Good 

Wrecking Ball 
Somebody Like You 

Funk 49/50 
Wrong Side of History 

 
EPISODE 61 - Shelby Lynne 

 
Ain't Nothing Like Christmas 

Leavin' 
Xmas 

Home for Christmas 
Bend 

Christmas Must Be Tonight 
 

EPISODE 62 - Minus the Bear 
 

Into the Mirror 
Listing 
NYCNY 

My Time 
Steel and Blood 

Get Out of The Way 



Information compiled by  
Elena Schmitt 

 
To watch episodes go to  

 
www.livefromdarylshouse.com 

 
            Executive producers: 
    Daryl Hall, Jonathan Wolfson & Scott Sternberg 

 
        Good Cop Bad Cop Productions, LLC 
 


